Rawlins County Unified School District # 105 Special Board of Education Meeting Agenda 1:00 p.m., February 17th, 2024 Rawlins County Courthouse

USD #105 MISSION STATEMENT

Unified School District #105 shares responsibility with students, staff and the community in providing a positive learning environment within the financial means of the district that will allow all students to gain lifelong learning skills necessary to become productive and responsible members of an ever-changing society.

- 24-183 Approval of Agenda
- 24-184 Discussion Joint Meeting with Rawlins County Commissioners

 There will be a joint meeting with the Rawlins County Commissioners to discuss the County Sales tax option.
- 24-185 Adjournment